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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 259
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation E—Address of registered office or change therein
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association F—Copy of winding-up order
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
D—Annual Return H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of
receipt or

issue

19.1.78
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Company
Number

NI.12155
NI.4648
NI.9228
NI.6056
NI.7922
NI.3330
NI.11111
N 1.4583
NI.11080
N 1. 3439
NI.2901
NI.2570
N 1. 4002
NI.3171
NI.2906
R.144
Nl. 11292
NI.6190
Nl 8689
NI.6353
NI.3978

Name of Company

All Safe Security Limited
Ambler of Ballyclare Limited
B. & M. Motors (Enniskillen) Limited
Ballyhay Poultry Farm Limited
Barnett Farms Limited
Barracloughs Limited
Belfastnings Stapling and Supply Company Limited
Blaris Investment Company Limited
Brian Agnew & Son Limited
Brian Flatley, Limited
Bryce & Weston (1953) Limited
Centaur (Outfitting Supplies), Limited
Charles & Company (N.I.), Limited
Chas. Stewart & Sons (Belfast) Limited
City Medical Hall, Limited
diftonville Bowlinq Club. Limited - The
Clontara Builders Limited
ColvillesMcKinney, Limited
Corbett Consui 1 - 1 ion Limited
Craigowen Company Limited
Cumberland Properties Limited
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