

SUPPLEMENT TO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 3rd FEBRUARY, 1978 Jublished by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 259

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland 1972

- A--Certificate of incorporation E--A B--Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association F--C C--Return relating to register of directors or change of directors G--O D--Annual Return H--L
 - E-Address of registered office or change therein F-Copy of winding-up order ors G-Order for dissolution on winding-up H-Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
19.1.78 ,,	NI.12155 NI.4648	All Safe Security Limited Ambler of Ballyclare Limited	C
	NI.9228	B. & M. Motors (Enniskillen) Limited	D
	NI.6056	Ballyhay Poultry Farm Limited	D D
	NI.7922	Barnett Farms Limited	D
	NI.3330	Barracloughs Limited	D
	NI.11111	Belfastnings Stapling and Supply Company Limited	DE
	NI.4583	Blaris Investment Company Limited	D
"	NI,11080	Brian Agnew & Son Limited	D
"	NI,3439	Brian Flatley, Limited	D
"	NI.2901	Bryce & Weston (1953) Limited	D
"	NI.2570	Centaur (Outfitting Supplies), Limited	D
"	NI.4002	Charles & Company (N.I.), Limited	D
"	NI.3171	Chas. Stewart & Sons (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.2906	City Medical Hall, Limited	D
"	R.144	Cliftonville Bowling Club, Limited - The	CD
"	NI.11292	Clontara Builders Limited	D
"	NI.6190	Colvilles McKinney, Limited	D
"	NI 8689	Corbett Construction Limited	D
"	NI.6353	Craigowen Company Limited	D
"	NI.3978	Cumberland Properties Limited	С